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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2011 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M

1369/05 Aaron vom Leimbachtal 4 1 1 2
0276/08 Aik vom Hörster Wald 2 2
0471/04 Alex vom Rohrbacherberg 1 1
0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 1 1
1209/06 Anton  Rothenuffeln 3 17 15 1 1
0546/03 Apollo vom Moselland 1 5 2 2 1
0321/07 Arko vom Markatal 6 4 2
0571/07 Artus vom Dinkelhof 1 1
0330/07 Artus KS von der Innschleife 4 4
0575/00 Axel vom Beaver Creeks 4 4
9006/07 Baco von Dammwald 6 6
0116/07 Balu vom Tanneck 4 3 1 1
0063/07 Beau vom Jäger-Haus 1 1
0924/04 Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 2 2
1018/07 Bingo  Silesia 2 2
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 1 3 2 1
0375/07 Boss KS vom Tatemeer 2 25 21 3 1
0662/05 Bruno vom Gut Eckhorst 1 1
1052/05 Calimero von der Wacholderheide 5 5
0821/06 Cantos von der Röderaue 4 2 1 1
0524/05 Carlo von der Talwiese 6 2 2 2
0334/08 Cäsar vom Auenwald 1 1
0935/02 Cash vom Beaver Creeks 4 4
1134/05 Casper vom Gräbenbruch 1 1
0636/05 Cero KS vom Gievenbach 5 4 1
0003/07 Ciro KS von Heimersheim 1 1
0085/05 Condor vom Gänsehimmel 2 2
0406/07 Dark vom Weserland 1 1 1
0326/06 Dasso vom Rahe 1 5 5
1125/07 David von der Hansaburg 1 21 16 3 2
0653/06 Don vom Gerstener Weh 3 2 1
0259/08 Donner KS  Rothenuffeln 1 12 11 1
0820/05 Duke vom Wasserschling 3 3 2
0285/07 Dux von Neuarenberg 4 4
0368/99 Eberhard vom Hege-Haus 1 1
0427/07 Eddie KS vom Riverwoods 7 7
9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 8 7 1 1
1111/06 Falko vom Altenbruch 10 9 1 1
1031/05 Harley vom Beaver Creeks 2 2
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 1 13 13
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 2 22 16 3 3
0424/04 Ilko vom Delme Horst 5 4 1
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 8 8 1
0863/06 Ivo KS vom Theelshof 2 11 9 1 1 1
0963/06 Jacko vom Borsumer Hof 2 6 4 1 1 1
0992/06 Jago vom Theelshof 3 2 1
0994/06 Josef vom Theelshof 16 14 1 1 1
0995/06 Jupp vom Theelshof 5 4 1
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0419/06 Kai KS vom Schnepfenstrich 1 4 3 1
0989/05 Karo vom Delme Horst 2 2
0803/04 Lasse KS von der Jydebek 2 2
0090/01 Lebeau KS vom Hege-Haus 2 2
0955/02 Lester vom Niemen 1 1
0717/08 Lord KS vom Nonnenhaus 3 2 1
0071/07 Male KS vom Delme Horst 3 2 1
1091/08 Max vom Theelshof 3 15 14 1
0750/93 Meiko vom Pöttsiepen 4 3 1
1027/07 Nero KS vom Mausberg 3 2 1
1028/07 Nerz vom Mausberg 4 2 2
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 7 7
0625/05 Oliver KS  Pöttmes 9 8 1
0048/08 Opaso vom Mausberg 1 4 4
1285/08 Pasko vom Mausberg 3 2 1 1
0812/01 Pero von der Fuchshöhe 3 2 1
0493/07 Plato KS vom Niemen 8 8
0267/05 Plech vom Esteresch 1 6 4 1 1
0903/03 Polo KS vom Gleistal 1 16 12 1 2 1 1
0263/06 Quex vom Thüringer Zipfel 1 1
0205/04 Quick KS vom Riverwoods 3 2 1
0084/02 Quickstep vom Hege-Haus 7 6 1
0860/04 Quintus vom Amtmannsloch 1 8 6 1 1
0076/04 Rambo von Neuarenberg 4 3 1 1
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 6 4 2 1
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 2 8 6 1 1 2
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 8 5 2 1
0536/01 Scott vom Moosbach 3 2 1 1
0975/08 Sirius von der stolzen Au 2 9 9
0792/06 Strolch vom Gleistal 4 2 2
0886/05 Tasco vom Osterberg 4 3 1 1
0887/05 Terz KS vom Osterberg 12 7 1 3 1
9001/08 Thor KS v.d. Waltakke 1 6 6 1
0348/03 Tim KS von der Münzenburg 1 11 10 1 1
0814/07 Tobi KS vom Gleistal 6 6
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 11 11
0664/04 Treff KS  Rothenuffeln 2 31 23 5 2 1
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 2 2
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 3 3
0466/03 Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus 27 19 3 4 1
1221/05 Vito vom Osterberg 9 8 1 1
0228/04 Vito KS  Silesia 1 3 3
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 8 7 1
9007/05 Wasir KS  Birkenwald 4 4
0701/05 Whisky von Neuarenberg 1 12 11 1
9005/08 Wilson vom Innviertel 2 2
0015/07 Wotan vom Alberthain 2 2
1076/07 Yankee KS vom Moosbach 5 4 1 1
0535/07 Yanosch KS vom Osterberg 2 2
0583/05 Yasko von Bockhöft 3 2 1
0127/07 Yellow vom Schloßgraben 2 1 1
0680/06 Zeros KS  Silesia 3 36 28 4 2 2 1
1167/06 Zunder vom Wittekind 9 8 1 1
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Solms 2011 * GP 1P 2P 3P OP M

1369/05 Aaron vom Leimbachtal 1 1
0276/08 Aik vom Hörster Wald 1 1
0471/04 Alex vom Rohrbacherberg 1 1
0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 1 1
1209/06 Anton  Rothenuffeln 10 6 1 1 2
0321/07 Arko vom Markatal 5 3 1 1
0571/07 Artus vom Dinkelhof 1 1
0330/07 Artus KS von der Innschleife 1 1
0575/00 Axel vom Beaver Creeks 1 1
9006/07 Baco von Dammwald 4 2 2
0116/07 Balu vom Tanneck 3 2 1
0924/04 Bellevue KS vom Hege-Haus 3 2 1
1018/07 Bingo  Silesia 1 1
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 1 1
0375/07 Boss KS vom Tatemeer 1 13 9 3 1
0662/05 Bruno vom Gut Eckhorst 1 1
1052/05 Calimero von der Wacholderheide 1 1
0821/06 Cantos von der Röderaue 2 1 1
0524/05 Carlo von der Talwiese 3 2 1
0334/08 Cäsar vom Auenwald 1 1
0935/02 Cash vom Beaver Creeks 2 1 1
0636/05 Cero KS vom Gievenbach 5 5
0085/05 Condor vom Gänsehimmel 1 1
1125/07 David von der Hansaburg 13 7 3 1 2
0653/06 Don vom Gerstener Weh 2 1 1
9003/09 Donan KS  Seehof 1 1
0259/08 Donner KS  Rothenuffeln 7 1 4 2
0820/05 Duke vom Wasserschling 1 1 1
0285/07 Dux von Neuarenberg 4 4
0427/07 Eddie KS vom Riverwoods 6 5 1
9003/08 Eiko KS von der Zista 4 4
0011/08 Eyko vom Schwabachtal 1 1
1111/06 Falko vom Altenbruch 4 3 1 2
1026/04 Franz von Königsmark 1 1
1031/05 Harley vom Beaver Creeks 2 2
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 9 5 1 1 2
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 8 5 1 1 1
0424/04 Ilko vom Delme Horst 2 1 1
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 5 1 4
0863/06 Ivo KS vom Theelshof 9 6 1 2
0963/06 Jacko vom Borsumer Hof 4 1 3
0992/06 Jago vom Theelshof 2 1 1
0994/06 Josef vom Theelshof 9 7 1 1
0995/06 Jupp vom Theelshof 4 3 1
0419/06 Kai KS vom Schnepfenstrich 1 3 3
0989/05 Karo vom Delme Horst 1 1
0803/04 Lasse KS von der Jydebek 1 1
0090/01 Lebeau KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1
0717/08 Lord KS vom Nonnenhaus 1 1
0071/07 Male KS vom Delme Horst 1 1
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1091/08 Max vom Theelshof 17 11 1 2 3
0701/02 Maximus vom Meynautal 1 1
0750/93 Meiko vom Pöttsiepen 3 1 1 1
1027/07 Nero KS vom Mausberg 1 1
1028/07 Nerz vom Mausberg 1 1
0603/06 Odin KS von der Jydebek 1 1
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 6 5 1
0625/05 Oliver KS  Pöttmes 2 2
0048/08 Opaso vom Mausberg 3 2 1
1285/08 Pasko vom Mausberg 2 2
0488/07 Paul KS vom Niemen 2 2
0812/01 Pero von der Fuchshöhe 1 1
0493/07 Plato KS vom Niemen 4 2 1 1
0267/05 Plech vom Esteresch 5 4 1
0903/03 Polo KS vom Gleistal 3 3
0263/06 Quex vom Thüringer Zipfel 1 1
0084/02 Quickstep vom Hege-Haus 3 2 1
0860/04 Quintus vom Amtmannsloch 4 2 1 1
0076/04 Rambo von Neuarenberg 2 2
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 3 1 1 1
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 4 4
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 5 4 1
0536/01 Scott vom Moosbach 3 2 1
0481/09 Scout vom Riverwoods 1 1
0975/08 Sirius von der stolzen Au 11 7 1 3
0792/06 Strolch vom Gleistal 3 2 1 1
0886/05 Tasco vom Osterberg 2 2
0887/05 Terz KS vom Osterberg 6 5 1
9001/08 Thor KS v.d. Waltakke 7 6 1 1
0348/03 Tim KS von der Münzenburg 5 3 2
0814/07 Tobi KS vom Gleistal 6 5 1
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 5 3 1 1
0664/04 Treff KS  Rothenuffeln 13 9 1 2 1
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 2 2
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 1 1
0466/03 Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus 2 11 7 3 1 1
1221/05 Vito vom Osterberg 3 1 2
0228/04 Vito KS  Silesia 1 4 3 1
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 6 6
9007/05 Wasir KS  Birkenwald 4 4
0701/05 Whisky von Neuarenberg 9 6 1 2
9005/08 Wilson vom Innviertel 1 1
0015/07 Wotan vom Alberthain 1 1
1076/07 Yankee KS vom Moosbach 3 2 1
0535/07 Yanosch KS vom Osterberg 1 1
0583/05 Yasko von Bockhöft 1 1
0127/07 Yellow vom Schloßgraben 1 1
0680/06 Zeros KS  Silesia 16 12 3 1
1167/06 Zunder vom Wittekind 4 1 3


